All Events Scr, Div 1, Scratch

Place

Team name
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Buckley, Devera A
Huddleston, Emily Lynn
Fischbach, Katey M
Thomas, Carly P
Brewer, SelenaK

Pate, Lauren N
Whitener, Lorrie
Meyer, Amanda M

Gish, Margie

Little, Jennifer L

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Tota prizes awarded in this event:

Missouri State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2022 MOUSBC Women's Championships pres. by BowI TV

All Events Scratch

Entry  Score

60 2,156

213 2,131

206 2,083

203 2,070

221 2,011

26 1,994

34 1,984

213 1,970

212 1,954

206 1,947
$970.00
$970.00

Prize
$211.00
$161.00
$129.00
$105.00

$87.00

$74.00
$63.00
$54.00
$46.00
$40.00

From

St LouisUSBC

St Charles County USBC
Gr Kansas City MO USBC
Gr Kansas City MO USBC
St LouisUSBC

St Charles County USBC
MO Capital AreaUSBC
St Charles County USBC
Gr Kansas City MO USBC
Gr Kansas City MO USBC

Final Prize Listing
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