Missouri State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2022 MOUSBC Women's Championships pres. by BowlTV All Events Scratch

All Events Scr, Div 1, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Buckley, Devera A	60	2,156	\$211.00	St Louis USBC
2	Huddleston, Emily Lynn	213	2,131	\$161.00	St Charles County USBC
3	Fischbach, Katey M	206	2,083	\$129.00	Gr Kansas City MO USBC
4	Thomas, Carly P	203	2,070	\$105.00	Gr Kansas City MO USBC
5	Brewer, Selena K	221	2,011	\$87.00	St Louis USBC
6	Pate, Lauren N	26	1,994	\$74.00	St Charles County USBC
7	Whitener, Lorrie	34	1,984	\$63.00	MO Capital Area USBC
8	Meyer, Amanda M	213	1,970	\$54.00	St Charles County USBC
9	Gish, Margie	212	1,954	\$46.00	Gr Kansas City MO USBC
10	Little, Jennifer L	206	1,947	\$40.00	Gr Kansas City MO USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$970.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$970.00